
±138.671 Acres
Parsons Road
Manor, Texas

FOR SALE

Republic Commercial Land & Brokerage
505 Walsh St. Austin, TX 78703

www.rclb.com

Contact For More Information:

Clarke Nolley
(512) 919-6764 | clarke@rclb.com

• SIZE: ±138.671 Acres
• COUNTY: Travis
• JURISDICTION: City of Austin 5-mile ETJ
• SEWER: Taylor Lane WWTP or Briarcreek
• WATER: Available - Manville WSC (12 inch)
• ZONING: None
• FLOODPLAIN: ±51 acres in FEMA 100-yr
• ADDITIONAL NOTES:

• Located in an opportunity zone
•

•

Surrounded by existing and future residential and 
mixed-use developments
Approximately 8 minutes north of the Tesla Giga 
Factory and Applied Materials is approximately 10 
minutes northwest of the property

• PRICE: Contact Broker

2023 TOTAL POP

2028 PROJ POP

AVG HH INCOME

20,604

25,116

$105,723

41,223

53,407

$108,140

72,722

88,844

$105,597

3 MILESDEMOGRAPHICS 5 MILES 7 MILES

HIGHLIGHTS



Parsons Road
Manor, Texas

±138.671 AC
FOR SALE

www.rclb.com

Contact For More Information:

Clarke Nolley
(512) 919-6764 | clarke@rclb.com



Republic Commercial Land & Brokerage 9013147 (512) 960-4676

John Wallace 378278 (361) 442-1001

N/A N/AN/A

Jordan Johnson 617193

info@rclb.com

john@republicranches.com 

N/A

jordan@rclb.com (512) 775-8042Stuart Clarke Nolley Jr. (512)919-6764clarke@rclb.com736871




