

**±138.671 Acres
Parsons Road
Manor, Texas**



HIGHLIGHTS

- **SIZE:** ±138.671 Acres
- **COUNTY:** Travis
- **JURISDICTION:** City of Austin 5-mile ETJ
- **SEWER:** Taylor Lane WWTP or Briarcreek
- **WATER:** Available - Manville WSC (12 inch)
- **ZONING:** None
- **FLOODPLAIN:** ±51 acres in FEMA 100-yr
- **ADDITIONAL NOTES:**
 - Located in an opportunity zone
 - Surrounded by existing and future residential and mixed-use developments
 - Approximately 8 minutes north of the Tesla Giga Factory and Applied Materials is approximately 10 minutes northwest of the property
- **PRICE:** Contact Broker



DEMOGRAPHICS	3 MILES	5 MILES	7 MILES
2023 TOTAL POP	20,604	41,223	72,722
2028 PROJ POP	25,116	53,407	88,844
AVG HH INCOME	\$105,723	\$108,140	\$105,597

Contact For More Information:

Clarke Nolley
(512) 919-6764 | clarke@rclb.com

Republic Commercial Land & Brokerage
505 Walsh St. Austin, TX 78703
www.rclb.com

Parsons Road Manor, Texas

±138.671 AC
FOR SALE



FUTURE
600 APARTMENT UNITS &
OVER 10 PADS WITH NATIONAL
& REGIONAL BRAND USES

HEB **AMAZON**

SITE

DISTANCE FROM SITE:

- Downtown Manor - 4.3 miles
- Elgin - 10 miles
- Tesla - 12.7 miles
- Samsung (Taylor) - 19 miles
- ABIA - 17.5 miles
- Downtown Austin - 18.7 miles
- Apple (Robinson Ranch) - 24.8 miles



Contact For More Information:
Clarke Nolley
(512) 919-6764 | clarke@rclb.com

www.rclb.com



Information About Brokerage Services

Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following information about brokerage services to prospective buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords.

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:

- **A BROKER** is responsible for all brokerage activities, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
- **A SALES AGENT** must be supervised by a broker to perform any services and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents):

- Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests;
- Inform the client of any material information about the property or transaction received by the broker;
- Answer the client’s questions and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and
- Treat all parties to a real estate transaction honestly and fairly.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

- **AS AGENT OR SUBAGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):** The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the owner, usually in a written listing to sell or property management agreement. A subagent represents the owner, not the buyer, through an agreement with the owner’s broker. An owner's agent must perform the broker’s minimum duties above and must inform the owner of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent.
- **AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:** The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a written representation agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker’s minimum duties above and must inform the buyer of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information disclosed to the agent by the seller or seller’s agent.
- **AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY:** To act as an intermediary between the parties the broker must first obtain the written agreement of *each party* to the transaction. The written agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or underlined print, set forth the broker's obligations as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:
 - Must treat all parties to the transaction impartially and fairly;
 - May, with the parties' written consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instructions of each party to the transaction.
 - Must not, unless specifically authorized in writing to do so by the party, disclose:
 - that the owner will accept a price less than the written asking price;
 - that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submitted in a written offer; and
 - any confidential information or any other information that a party specifically instructs the broker in writing not to disclose, unless required to do so by law.

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:

- The broker’s duties and responsibilities to you, and your obligations under the representation agreement.
- Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated.

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This notice is being provided for information purposes. It does not create an obligation for you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of this notice below and retain a copy for your records.

Republic Commercial Land & Brokerage	9013147	info@rclb.com	(512) 960-4676
Broker’s Licensed Name or Primary Assumed Business Name	License No.	Email	Phone
John Wallace	378278	john@republicranches.com	(361) 442-1001
Designated Broker’s Name	License No.	Email	Phone
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Agent’s Supervisor’s Name	License No.	Email	Phone
Stuart Clarke Nolley Jr.	736871	clarke@rclb.com	(512)919-6764
Sales Agent/Associate’s Name	License No.	Email	Phone

Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials

Date